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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
MAY - 2015 47 498 339 065 563 3604 5 765 872 51 102 344 831 435
JUNE - 2015 53 177 422 110 558 3242 6122 634 56 419 428 233 192
JULY - 2015 65 619 420591 476 2444 4035 857 68 063 424 627 333
TOTAL 2013 502 268 3510 207 489 7078 17 113 580 509 346 3527 321 069
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 427 241 2871061 953 23 062 43 406 505 450 303 2 914 468 457
DAILY AVERAGE
MAY - 2015 2375 16 953 278 180 288 294 2555 17 241 572
JUNE - 2015 2659 21105528 162 306 132 2821 21 411 660
JULY - 2015 2853 18 286 586 106 175 472 2959 18 462 058
TOTAL 2013 2293 16 028 345 32 78 144 2326 16 106 489
TOTAL 2014 2644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3188 21 425 835 172 323929 3360 21749 765
DAILY FIGURES
01/07/2015 2381 18 620 287 58 72521 2439 18 692 807
02/07/2015 1848 16 555 975 39 49 403 1887 16 605 378
03/07/2015 1404 10375195 28 71702 1432 10 446 898
06/07/2015 7201 31 960 945 259 215741 7 460 32176 685
07/07/2015 4971 27 308 554 144 286 919 5115 27 595 473
08/07/2015 4 488 13 034 702 255 191 164 4743 13 225 866
09/07/2015 3474 20 054 188 108 109 897 3582 20 164 085
10/07/2015 4634 25947 637 255 333574 4889 26 281 211
13/07/2015 1819 17 213 543 88 290 909 1907 17 504 452
14/07/2015 1287 12 321 765 31 74 811 1318 12 396 576
15/07/2015 2300 16 346 316 132 131 359 2432 16 477 675
16/07/2015 2 470 16 279 228 148 116 861 2618 16 396 089
17/07/2015 1608 14 450 143 17 49 232 1625 14 499 375
20/07/2015 1712 13 152 007 144 281 754 1856 13 433 762
21/07/2015 2313 12 179 668 64 123 581 2377 12 303 249
22/07/2015 1464 11 351 113 19 24 147 1483 11 375 260
23/07/2015 2162 15 417 642 90 237977 2252 15 655 619
24/07/2015 3536 18 618 844 123 615 339 3659 19 234 183
27/07/2015 2887 22 737 256 177 162 279 3064 22 899 535
28/07/2015 3947 25 887 683 121 214 699 4068 26 102 382
29/07/2015 3668 23 404 332 92 138 484 3760 23542 815
30/07/2015 2401 18 856 173 24 164 067 2425 19 020 240

31/07/2015 1644 18518 280 28 79 437 1672 18 597 717
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
b % TOT of % CUM rm % TOT of 9% CUM b
number L, o CU eu eur m TAH o CU number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 8 145 12,0% 12,0%  70,50599884 1 UNICREDIT 74,909 17,6% 17,6% 6 266
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 6293 9,2%  21,2%  67,81960795 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILE¢ 70,506 16,6%  34,2% 8 145
3 UNICREDIT 6 266 9,2% 30,4%  74,90856543 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 67,82 16,0% 50,2% 6293
4 ENI 5369 7,9% 38,3%  46,86345809 4 ENI 46,863 11,0% 61,3% 5369
5 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 4994 7,3% 45,6%  20,28981758 5 TENARIS 22,32 5,3% 66,5% 3993
6 TENARIS 3993 59%  515%  22,32048294 6 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 20,29 4,8%  71,3% 4994
7 ENEL 3137 4,6% 56,1%  15,93518964 7 ENEL 15,935 3,8% 75,0% 3137
8 SAIPEM 3000 4,4%  60,5%  13,24482177 8 SAIPEM 13,245 31%  78,2% 3000
9 TELECOM ITALIA 2799 4,1% 64,6%  5,288632669 9 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 10,047 2,4% 80,5% 1851
10 STMICROELECTRONICS 1862 2,7%  67,4% 9,03820651 10 STMICROELECTRONICS 9,0382 2,1%  82,7% 1862
11 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 1851 2,7% 70,1%  10,04723934 11 GENERALI 8,0871 1,9% 84,6% 1517
12 GENERALI 1517 22%  72,3% 8,08714499 12 BANCO POPOLARE 6,4234 15%  86,1% 1168
13 UBI BANCA 1500 2,2% 74,5% 5,20612498 13 TELECOM ITALIA 5,2886 1,2% 87,3% 2799
14 UNIPOLSAI 1278 1,9%  76,4%  2,390882114 14 UBI BANCA 5,2061 1,2%  88,5% 1500
15 BANCO POPOLARE 1168 1,7%  78,1% 6,42336747 15 AZIMUT HOLDING 4,9201 1,2%  89,7% 907
16 SNAM 1160 1,7%  79,8%  2,124551642 16 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3,9757 0,9%  90,6% 1103
17 FINMECCANICA 1147 1,7%  815% 3,42593983 17 FINMECCANICA 3,4259 0,8%  91,4% 1147
18 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1103 1,6%  83,1% 3,97567617 18 ENEL GREEN POWER 2,8803 0,7%  92,1% 811
19 TERNA 1068 16%  84,7% 1,667980518 19 MEDIASET 2,8127 0,7%  92,8% 534
20 CTI BIOPHARMA 1039 1,5%  86,2%  1,326232876 20 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 2,7785 0,7%  93,4% 586
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